

---

## **MATERIALE INTRETINERE SI CURATENIE**

I.D.: 77007826

---

Data publicarii 28.12.22 Coduri CPV 39831240-0

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.552,94 RON - 1.552,94 RON

---

Descriere: 1 SANO FLOOR FRESH 2L buc 10 23.53 235.29 2 CLOR ACE 2L buc 20 10.08 201.68 3 MOP BUMBAC 250 GR buc 25 5.04 126.05 4 SAPUN LICHID 5L MARA buc 5 10.92 54.62 5 HARTIE IGIENICA ONDA buc 200 0.84 168.07 6 DETARTRANT NUFAR CLASIC 800 ML buc 6 7.14 42.86 7 DOMESTOS 750ML buc 20 8.40 168.07 8 BICLOSOL 300 PASTILE/CUTIE Cut 2 54.62 109.24 9 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 80G NIVEUS top 20 21.85 436.97 10 MATURA PVC EUROPEA buc 2 5.04 10.08

---